Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km

Blue - 1020-1040 01-10-2016 10:20 .

Qualifying started at 10:21:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:03.312 +7.837 10:23:34.467 7 58.091 +0.235 10:29:35505
(79) Marc Holm Greve 2 59.704 +4.229 10:24:34.171 8 57.856 10:30:33.361
1 58.100 +4.025 10:23:22.807 3 58.134 +2.659 10:25:32.305 9 1:04.305 +6.449 10:31:37.666
2 56.707 +2.632 10:24:19.514 4 57.108 +1.633 10:26:29.413 10 57.871 +0.015 10:32:35.537
3 56.525 +2.450 10:25:16.039 5 57.368 +1.893 10:27:26.781 11 58.864 +1.008 10:33:34.401
4 56.687 +2.612 10:26:12.726 6 56.839 +1.364 10:28:23.620 12 59.374 +1.518 10:34:33.775
5 56.272 +2.197 10:27:08.998 7 56.811 +1.336 10:29:20.431 13 59.433 +1.577 10:35:33.208
6 55.798 +1.723 10:28:04.796 8 55.475 10:30:15.906 14 1:00.131 +2.275 10:36:33.339
7 55.704 +1.629 10:29:00.500 9 1:16.281 +20.806 10:31:32.187 15 1:00417 +2.561 10:37:33.756
8 55.858 +1.783 10:29:56.358 10 57.681 +2.206 10:32:29.868 16 57.869 +0.013 10:38:31.625
9 55.721 +1.646 10:30:52.079 " 58.371 +2.896 10:33:28.239 17 57.860 +0.004 10:39:29.485
10 55.046 +0.971 10:31:47.125 12 57.310 +1.835 10:34:25.549 18 58.355 +0.499 10:40:27.840
" 55.423 +1.348 10:32:42.548 13 1:42.734 +47.259 10:36:08.283
12 55.674 +1.599 10:33:38.222 14 1:01.558 +6.083 10:37:09.841 (42) Nicholas Hole
13 54.965 +0.890 10:34:33.187 15 1:00.236 +4.761 10:38:10.077 1 1:13.101 +15.005 10:23:44.125
14 58.315 +4.240 10:35:31.502 16 1:00.282 +4.807 10:39:10.359 2 1:06.132 +8.036 10:24:50.257
15 55.098 +1.023 10:36:26.600 17 1:30.056 +34.581 10:40:40415 3 1:01.764 +3.668 10:25:52.021
16 54.075 10:37:20.675 4 1:01.756 +3.660 10:26:53.777
17 54.406 +0.331 10:38:15.081 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard 5 1:00.936 +2.840 10:27:54.713
18 55.745 +1.670 10:39:10.826 1 1:02476 +6.495 10:23:32.753 6 1:00.381 +2.285 10:28:55.094
19 59.918 +5.843 10:40:10.744 2 58.786 +2.805 10:24:31.539 7 1:00.775 +2.679 10:29:55.869
3 59.483 +3.502 10:25:31.022 8 59.087 +0.991 10:30:54.956
(15) Nicolai ellegaard 4 57.876 +1.895 10:26:28.898 9 58.484 +0.388 10:31:53.440
1 1:03516 +8.607 10:23:36.829 5 57.528 +1.547 10:27:26.426 10 58.096 10:32:51.536
2 58.424 +3.515 10:24:35.253 6 59.208 +3.227 10:28:25.634 1" 58.335 +0.239 10:33:49.871
3 58.051 +3.142 10:25:33.304 7 58.459 +2.478 10:29:24.093 12 59.166 +1.070 10:34:49.037
4 57.124 +2.215 10:26:30.428 8 59.171 +3.190 10:30:23.264 13 58.989 +0.893 10:35:48.026
5 57.066 +2.157 10:27:27.494 9 1:00.367 +4.386 10:31:23.631 14 58.635 +0.539 10:36:46.661
6 57.537 +2.628 10:28:25.031 10 57.085 +1.104 10:32:20.716 15 1:.01.312 +3.216 10:37:47.973
7 57.165 +2.256 10:29:22.196 " 56.732 +0.751 10:33:17.448 16 1:00.678 +2.582 10:38:48.651
8 59.996 +5.087 10:30:22.192 12 56.062 +0.081 10:34:13510 17 1:01.083 +2.987 10:39:49.734
9 58.366 +3.457 10:31:20.558 13 56.575 +0.594 10:35:10.085
10 56.617 +1.708 10:32:17.175 14 56.648 +0.667 10:36:06.733 (14) Oliver Svendsen
" 56.632 +1.723 10:33:13.807 15 56.731 +0.750 10:37:03.464 1 1:04.818 +4.267 10:23:50.902
12 55.778 +0.869 10:34:09.585 16 55.981 10:37:59.445 2 1:02.306 +1.755 10:24:53.208
13 55.936 +1.027 10:35:05.521 17 56.981 +1.000 10:38:56.426 3 1:02531 +1.980 10:25:55.739
14 56.181 +1.272 10:36:01.702 4 1:03.954 +3.403 10:26:59.693
15 57.558 +2.649 10:36:59.260 (9) NikolajSvendsen 5 1:04.349 +3.798 10:28:04.042
16 56.443 +1.534 10:37:55.703 1 1:05.668 +8.871 10:23:39.624 6 1:54.066 +53515 10:29:58.108
17 55.244 +0.335 10:38:50.947 2 1.02214 +5.417 10:24:41.838 7 1:01.037 +0.486 10:30:59.145
18 56.559 +1.650 10:39:47.506 3 1:01.466 +4.669 10:25:43.304 8 1:01.210 +0.659 10:32:00.355
19 54.909 10:40:42415 4 1:00913 +4.116 10:26:44.217 9 1:01.224 +0.673 10:33:01.579
5 1:00.190 +3.393 10:27:44.407 10 1:05.765 +5.214 10:34:07.344
(29) Anders Frelund 6 1:01.164 +4.367 10:28:45.571 1" 1:35.180 +34.629 10:35:42.524
1 1:02635 +7.716 10:27:02.287 7 1:00.219 +3.422 10:29:45.790 12 1:02519 +1.968 10:36:45.043
2 1:01.871 +6.952 10:28:04.158 8 59.966 +3.169 10:30:45.756 13 1:02.557 +2.006 10:37:47.600
3 59.694 +4.775 10:29:03.852 9 58.876 +2.079 10:31:44.632 14 1:00.667 +0.116 10:38:48.267
4 59.593 +4.674 10:30:03.445 10 57.708 +0.911 10:32:42.340 15 1:00.551 10:39:48.818
5 57.800 +2.881 10:31:01.245 " 57.579 +0.782 10:33:39.919 16 1:02.208 +1.657 10:40:51.026
6 1:00.313 +5.394 10:32:01.558 12 56.797 10:34:36.716
7 1:00.165 +5.246 10:33:01.723 13 57.390 +0.593 10:35:34.106 (35) Leo Toudal Gyldenkrantz
8 58.801 +3.882 10:34:00.524 14 58.108 +1.311 10:36:32.214 1 1:10.828 +10.057 10:23:43.889
9 58.987 +4.068 10:34:59.511 15 2:00.894 +1:04.097 10:38:33.108 2 1:06.204 +5.433 10:24:50.093
10 59.041 +4.122 10:35:58.552 3 1:04.589 +3.818 10:25:54.682
1 59.974 +5.055 10:36:58.526 (128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 4 1:07.659 +6.888 10:27:02.341
12 56.824 +1.905 10:37:55.350 1 1:05.538 +7.682 10:23:37.265 5 1:15919 +15.148 10:28:18.260
13 55.296 +0.377 10:38:50.646 2 1:01.481 +3.625 10:24:38.746 6 1:02.858 +2.087 10:29:21.118
14 57.453 +2.534 10:39:48.099 3 1:00475 +2.619 10:25:39.221 7 1:00.771 10:30:21.889
15 54.919 10:40:43.018 4 1:00.028 +2.172 10:26:39.249 8 1:02.657 +1.886 10:31:24.546
5 58.829 +0.973 10:27:38.078 9 1:01.108 +0.337 10:32:25.654
(20) Daniel F G Chr 6 59.336 +1.480 10:28:37.414 10 1:03584 +2.813 10:33:29.238
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday
Blue - 1020-1040
Qualifying started at 10:21:31

Asserballe 0,765 km

01-10-2016 10:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
" 1:01.128 +0.357 10:34:30.366
12 1:02.202 +1.431 10:35:32.568
(33) Dennis R Nielsen
1 1:08.076 +6.095 10:23:36.597
2 1:04.503 +2.522 10:24:41.100
3 1:04.198 +2.217 10:25:45.298
4 1:01.981 10:26:47.279
5 1:03.239 +1.258 10:27:50.518
6 1:03.399 +1.418 10:28:53.917
7 1:02316 +0.335 10:29:56.233
8 1:02436 +0.455 10:30:58.669
9 1:03.400 +1.419 10:32:02.069
10 2:22702 +1:20.721 10:34:24.771
(10) KasperLynge Aagren
1 1:12.095 +5.497 10:23:42.049
2 1:06.598 10:24:48.647
3 1:06.847 +0.249 10:25:55.494
4 1:08.389 +1.791 10:27:03.883
5 1:09477 +2.879 10:28:13.360
6 1:09.801 +3.203 10:29:23.161
7 1:07.194 +0.596 10:30:30.355
8 1:15.144 +8.546 10:31:45499
9 2:43.150 +1:36.552 10:34:28.649
10 1:10.338 +3.740 10:35:38.987
" 1:11.655 +5.057 10:36:50.642
12 1:26.946 +20.348 10:38:17.588
13 1:28.929 +22.331 10:39:46.517
14 1:08.768 +2.170 10:40:55.285
(45) Dennis Krogh
1 1:19.102 10:24:00429
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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